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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 25 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 53.03  /  Tokyo A-norma : 51.96  /  Tokyo B-norma : 53.52  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 57.35  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 54.88

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 NOVI SAD 56.25 681 A 26.33 29.92
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 56.94 656 A 27.14 29.80
3. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Aqua Pro Academy 58.16 616 A 27.41 30.75
4. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 58.80 596 A 27.17 31.63
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 59.35 580 A 28.43 30.92
6. RELJIN, Vanja 05 NOVI SAD 59.68 570 A 27.87 31.81
7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 NOVI SAD 1:00.61 544 A 29.44 31.17
8. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 NOVI SAD 1:00.75 540 A 28.38 32.37
9. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 1:01.09 531 B 29.30 31.79

10. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.11 531 B 28.47 32.64
11. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Partizan 1:01.21 528 B
12. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 1:02.18 504 B 29.35 32.83
13. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:02.42 498 B 29.11 33.31
14. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:02.68 492 B 28.73 33.95
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Vracar 1:04.22 457 B
16. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:05.00 441 B
17. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 1:05.03 441 R 29.07 35.96
18. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:06.59 410 R 30.39 36.20
19. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:06.63 410 31.78 34.85
20. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:07.24 398
21. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:07.84 388 31.34 36.50
22. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.85 388
23. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:08.07 384 31.26 36.81
24. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:10.66 343 32.88 37.78
25. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:12.18 322 33.38 38.80
26. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:12.23 321
27. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:12.46 318 32.66 39.80
28. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 NOVI SAD 1:12.72 315 34.36 38.36
29. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:15.34 283
30. KALC, Matija 08 NOVI SAD 1:17.47 260 35.85 41.62
31. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:17.93 256
32. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:18.15 254 35.48 42.67
33. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 NOVI SAD 1:20.07 236 36.02 44.05
34. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:21.02 228 37.26 43.76
35. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:22.85 213 39.06 43.79
36. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:25.10 196
37. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:35.11 140 43.83 51.28

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 59.35 580 A 28.43 30.92
2. RELJIN, Vanja 05 NOVI SAD 59.68 570 A 27.87 31.81
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 NOVI SAD 1:00.61 544 A 29.44 31.17
4. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 NOVI SAD 1:00.75 540 A 28.38 32.37
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.11 531 B 28.47 32.64
6. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 1:02.18 504 B 29.35 32.83
7. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:02.68 492 B 28.73 33.95
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Vracar 1:04.22 457 B
9. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:05.00 441 B

10. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 1:05.03 441 R 29.07 35.96
11. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:06.59 410 R 30.39 36.20
12. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:07.24 398
13. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:07.84 388 31.34 36.50
14. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:12.46 318 32.66 39.80
15. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:15.34 283
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

16. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:17.93 256

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:02.42 498 B 29.11 33.31
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:06.63 410 31.78 34.85
3. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.85 388
4. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:08.07 384 31.26 36.81
5. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:10.66 343 32.88 37.78
6. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:12.18 322 33.38 38.80
7. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:12.23 321
8. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 NOVI SAD 1:12.72 315 34.36 38.36
9. KALC, Matija 08 NOVI SAD 1:17.47 260 35.85 41.62

10. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:18.15 254 35.48 42.67
11. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 NOVI SAD 1:20.07 236 36.02 44.05
12. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:21.02 228 37.26 43.76
13. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:22.85 213 39.06 43.79
14. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:25.10 196
15. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:35.11 140 43.83 51.28


